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202301310000
25610

01/31/2023
12:30:45

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor DEEDS HUNT
HOLDINGS
COMPANY
LLC

57 44 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:57 Pg:44
Sub:FOOTHILL
S BUSINESS
PARK
RESURVEY
NO 2 FINAL
PLAT

202306050001
69400

06/05/2023
11:47:15

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20201229000
595230

Other:SEE
INST

202311150003
35030

11/15/2023
12:27:05

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

Instr
#:20201229000
595230

Other:SEE
INST

202311150003
35030

11/15/2023
12:27:05

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20201229000
595230

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202311280003
44220

11/28/2023
11:30:00

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202311280003
44220

11/28/2023
11:30:00

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202311280003
44240

11/28/2023
11:30:02

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Other:SEE
INST

202304270001
23260

04/27/2023
03:41:27

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor DEEDS CLAYTON
REALTY
COMPANY
LLC

54 35 Lot#:8 Book:54
Pg:35
Sub:FOOTHILL
S BUSINESS
PARK FINAL
PLAT

202306050001
69400

06/05/2023
11:47:15

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20201229000
595230

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202311280003
44220

11/28/2023
11:30:00

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Other:SEE
INST

202311280003
44230

11/28/2023
11:30:01

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202311280003
44230

11/28/2023
11:30:01

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Other:SEE
INST



202311280003
44230

11/28/2023
11:30:01

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202311280003
44240

11/28/2023
11:30:02

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202311280003
44240

11/28/2023
11:30:02

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

0 0 Instr
#:20100322000
081620

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


